Grand Prix Jeunes Occitanie 4
Grand Prix Jeunes de Palmola

begins 21/09/2024 ends 22/09/2024 - GOLF COUNTRY CLUB DE PALMOLA
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Official entry list

LAST NAME First name Hcp

[T comBELena

[T FOURNIER Louisa
[H GENOULAZ Laura
[0 LAcoMBE Manon
[ I REMOLEUR candide
[0 GENouLAZ Anna
LT AvANZINI Erine
[0 AuBrUN Olivia

[ BENMAYOUF Hania
[0 coLAs Esteban
[ RAYNAUD Vaehina
[0 BOUE Heloise

[T GENDRE Clara

[0 PREVOST Jade

[ H LACOMBRADE Elea
[0 MEDINA Lou

[T GARROUSTE Hugo
[T BOGGIO LAMOURAUX Emilio
L0 LAFITTE Emma

[ I BERNHARD Justin
[0 COATHALEM Soen
[T FAUCONNET Loris
L0 paLs Louis

[ T DouARD Timothe
L0 camus Gabriel

[ H ANSALDI Baptiste
[0 LAcUBE Gaspard
[H GLACET Julian

[0 LAPEYRE Joshua
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LAST NAME First name

CABOS Jean-Baptiste
PARADIS-ESTRADE Arthur
LAQUAIS Paul
BARNETCHE Adrien
OLIVIER Sacha
LOZANO Eliot
LAFFITE Clement
DUBROCA-MARSAN Paul
BOUAZZA Naél
BALAU Maxime
VEYRENC Aaron
SAUVAGE Raphael
SALETES Raphaél
LEFEBURE Luka
PERROT Jules
CAMINADE Noa
VALLS Loan
MANCINI Lino
CHEVALLIER Pablo
KNIGHT Charlie
BOSMA Olivier
MARTINEZ Joan
BENIERE Gabin

REY Joachim
BERTHELOT Charles
PEYREFITTE Louis
MCLEISH Oscar
RIEY Marie

DERRIEN Louis
MARTOREL Quentin
CARRIO Hugo
DUFRECHOU BASTIE Luce
JUSTROBE Esteban
BARTHARES Jules
FAVEREAU Axel
COMBE Ronan
FLOURET Gabriel
AMOROS Joachim

KOSHORST Killian
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Enrollment date
20/06/24
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02/09/24
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02/09/24
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LAST NAME First name
PARK Auguste

PIQUES Loan

COILLE Paul

GRAVOUIL Marius
CASSAGNE Sacha
FRAISSE Hugo
FABRE--BIREPINTE Arthur
PASZYNSKI Gabin
DESCAYRAC Hippolyte
TOK Mael

VALLAT Louis

PUIG Maximilien
PORFIRIO GELAMUR Ines
PUIG Victoire

CARLES Louise
CHAUCHET Aubin
DEBICKI Arthur
CHATTELEYN Guilhem
MANDOUZE BABITS Arthur
ASTRUC Mathys

GRAU Héléna

FORT LESCARRET Hugo
GALY Nicolas

GUILLOPE Sixtine
FERNANDEZ CHANUT Valentin
RIEY Nonna

LALANNE DUBOURG Marc
ESNEU Alexandre

ESNEU Marc
FOUCAUD-SCHILDKNECHT Jeanne
HAZO Gabin
POUSTHOMIS Jules
VANDENPLAS Capucine
POPULER Victor
IRIBARNE Xan

PETIT Mila

GRACIA FAURISSON Robin
DESARNAUTS Jeanne

EVEILLARD Jonah

M.J.

Enrollment date
03/04/24

27/08/24

01/09/24

09/09/24

01/09/24

31/07/24

30/08/24

12/08/24

06/07/24

21/08/24

03/09/24

29/08/24

20/05/24

29/08/24

31/07/24

18/07/24

23/08/24

24/07/24

17/03/24

12/08/24

02/09/24

01/09/24

19/03/24
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01/09/24

28/07/24

31/08/24

16/06/24

16/06/24

01/09/24

30/04/24

01/09/24

03/09/24

16/06/24

04/09/24

02/09/24

28/08/24

15/03/24

12/09/24

Region
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LAST NAME First name Hcp M.J. Enroliment date Region
108 LH MILLOT Arthur 8,5 16/09/24 OCCITANIE

109 [0 LARDY-GAILLOT Vvalentin 59 16/09/24 OCCITANIE



